GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

clnall,—a ]

4]0

Dubai Stétistics Center

o 3kl - ‘é.ﬂ.ﬁaﬁ‘g\ L&l cuwa @L‘dl Ciladdly &Lhé gé AR Y] ‘EALA;\
Turenover of Financial Services Sector by Economic Activity - Emirate of Dubai

Economic Activity

Other monetary intermediation

Other credit granting

Other financial intermediation n.e.c.

Life insurance

Non-life insurance

Administration of financial markets

Security dealing activities

Activities auxiliary to financial intermediation n.e.c.

Activities auxiliary to insurance and pension funding

Total

*Excluding( Central Bank of the U.A.E -Dubai International
Financial Center -Representative offices) .

Source : Dubai Statistics Center -Financial Survey 2012 .
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Value in 000 AED
49,266,734
1,714,740
1,650,193
2,666,912
13,917,023
417,510
129,192
1,506,309

1,126,170

72,394,783
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